
$265,000 - 962 N Lloyd St, CRESTVIEW
MLS® #947235 

$265,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,338 sqft
Detached Single Family on 0.23 Acres

MCCASKILL ADDN, CRESTVIEW, FL

Back on the Market with a New Roof! New
photos coming soon! Beautifully updated
home in central Crestview. The effective age is
1999 on the county site. Step down into the
kitchen with its gorgeous designer backsplash
tile, stainless farmhouse sink, newer cabinets
and countertops. The dining area is perfect for
gathering family and friends. Spacious primary
bedroom has a large inviting ensuite bathroom
and walk-in closet that will awe you! The
backyard has so much space for all of your
outdoor needs and a cargo container just in
case you need a getaway spot or some extra
storage. New Metal roof has a transferrable 10
yr warranty. Electric panel, wiring, tankless hot
water heater and plumbing were replaced by
prior owners. *Seller will not review any
'Subject To' offers.

Built in 1951

Essential Information

MLS® # 947235

Price $265,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,338

Acres 0.23

Year Built 1951

Type Detached Single Family



Sub-Type Detached Single Family

Style Florida Cottage

Status Active

Community Information

Address 962 N Lloyd St

Area Crestview Area

Subdivision MCCASKILL ADDN

City CRESTVIEW

County OKALOOSA

State FL

Zip Code 32536

Amenities

Utilities Electric Available, Public Sewer Available, Public Water Available, TV
Cable Available

Pool Community, Private

Interior

Interior Features Floor Vinyl, Split Bedroom, Washer/Dryer Hookup, Renovated, Walls
Wainscoting, Woodwork Painted

Appliances Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave, Refrigerator, Smoke Detector,
Stove/Oven Electric, Washer

Heating Heat: Central Electric

Cooling A/C: Central Electric, Ceiling Fans

# of Stories 1

Exterior

Exterior Roof Metal, Siding Vinyl, Foundation Slab On Grade, Foundation Off
Grade

Exterior Features Fenced Back Yard, Fenced Chain Link, Yard Building

Lot Description Level

Roof Roof Metal

Foundation Siding Vinyl, Foundation Slab On Grade, Foundation Off Grade

School Information

Elementary NORTHWOOD

Middle DAVIDSON

High CRESTVIEW

Additional Information



Zoning Residential Single Family

HOA Fees 0.00

Listing Details

Listing Office Realty ONE Group Emerald Coast
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